Exchange Club of Culver City Presents the 19th Annual **CUIVER CITY CAR Show** West Los Angeles College Saturday, May 13, 2023 9am-3pm

Open to All Rods, Customs, Classic & Muscle Cars, Trucks, Specialty Vehicles, Cobras, Mustangs, Corvettes and Motorcycles Live Music! Great Goodie Bags!!*

*Offered to the first 300 pre-registered applicants.

Limited to 350 Vehicles – First come, First Entered – NO Weather Refunds

--TO REGISTER--Mail application and make check payable to: Exchange Club of Culver City P.O. Box 212, Culver City, CA 90232

Use your credit card - easy online registration at: CulverCityCarShow.com

Please return this form and fee PLEASE PRINT	Download Extra Copies	From: www.CulverCityCarShow.com
Name:		CHECK NUMBER:
Address:	City:	Zip:
EMAIL ADDRESS:	PHONE:	
Check One: Car: Truck: Sp	ecialty Vehicle: Bike:	Pop-Up Space: \$20.00
MAKE:	MODEL:	YEAR:
EVENT FEE: Early Bird Fee (Postmar EVENT T-SHIRTS (Not Included in reg		_ Regular Fee \$45
small : medium : larg In consideration for the right to participate in the Exchange Club of Culver City, the City of Culve all actions, claims, or demands that the undersig resulting from the participation of the undersign harmless for injury, loss or damage resulting fro undersigned will maintain automobile liability in exhibited on the date of said Car Show and upor	e: x-large: xx e Culver City Car Show (hereafter "Ca er City, and their officers, employees ar ned, and his/her/their assignees now or ed in this Car Show. The undersigned m or inherent in the participation of the nsurance as required by California Vehi	r Show"), the undersigned hereby releases the nd agents (hereafter called "Releasees") from may hereafter have against the Releasees hereby agrees to indemnify and hold Releasees e undersigned in this Car Show. The icle Code #16020 for the vehicle to be
SIGNATURE:		DATE:
Signatur Sponsored by: Exchange Club of Cu	re of Entrant (must be 18 years o	6)

Sponsored by: Exchange Club of Culver City Charitable Foundation(310) 499-4840Funds Raised Support Youth Programs & Services, Scholarships, and Child Abuse Prevention Programs